DM8

Dynamic Pro Vocal Mic

DMB8 is a classic dynamic professional Vocal Microphone. It has great performance, and maintains a true cardioid pattern, capturing your
own output and filter out dozens of unwanted sounds. With its bright, clean sound, it is ideal for live sound reinforcement and recording
and anyone that wants to record or perform live either indoor or outdoors and ideal for lead vocals, backup vocals, and spoken word

applications.

Technical data

Product size

Product weight
Material

Polar Pattern
Connector(into mic)
Sensitivity
Frequency Response

Impedence

Application

Packing data

Unit packing size
Unit packing weight
Qty/ctn

G.W/ctn

Shipping carton size

170x51x23mm

3449

Engineered Metal Alloy
Unidirectional

3-pin XLR

-56dB +/- 3dB
100-17,000kHz

190hms £ 30 %

Live musical, performances, public
speaking, podcasts, recording sessions
and more

240x115x70mm
3569

20pcs

8kgs

48x25.5x37cm

Loading(20"/40"GP/40"HQ) |12444pcs/25777pcs/29333pcs
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